
ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 35

Tech Fall 21-7

Tech Fall 21-8

Tech Fall 18-5

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JOLENE WOLF

WHEELER RUTHERFORD

JOLENE WOLF

JOLENE WOLF

JOLENE WOLF

WHEELER RUTHERFORD

WHEELER RUTHERFORD

WHEELER RUTHERFORD

WHEELER RUTHERFORD

WHEELER RUTHERFORD

WHEELER RUTHERFORD
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 47

Pin

Pin

Pin at 0:22

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

SYLAS HELTON

COLT WELLS

RHETT WITTWER

RHETT WITTWER

RHETT WITTWER

SYLAS HELTON

SYLAS HELTON

COLT WELLS

COLT WELLS

RHETT WITTWER

SYLAS HELTON

RHETT WITTWER
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 52

Pin

Pin

Pin at 1:20

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

WAYLON RUTHERFORD

PARKER DUNN

OWEN LYONS

OWEN LYONS

OWEN LYONS

WAYLON RUTHERFORD

WAYLON RUTHERFORD

PARKER DUNN

PARKER DUNN

OWEN LYONS

WAYLON RUTHERFORD

OWEN LYONS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 60

Tech Fall 15-0

Tech Fall 18-4

Major Dec. 9-3

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

BENJAMIN JUSTICE

OWEN WISE

OWEN WISE

OWEN WISE

OWEN WISE

BENJAMIN JUSTICE

BENJAMIN JUSTICE

BENJAMIN JUSTICE

OWEN WISE

OWEN WISE

OWEN WISE
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 49

PinJACE ABBOTT

SPENCER CLARK
JACE ABBOTT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.0

Tech Fall 14-0OWEN LYONS

JAMES LAMBERTSON
JAMES LAMBERTSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACE ABBOTT

JAMES LAMBERTSON

OWEN LYONS

SPENCER CLARK

JAMES LAMBERTSON

OWEN LYONS

JACE ABBOTT

SPENCER CLARK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACE ABBOTT  -  

OWEN LYONS  -  

SPENCER CLARK  -  

JAMES LAMBERTSON  -  

SPENCER CLARK

JAMES LAMBERTSON

JACE ABBOTT

OWEN LYONS
ROUND 3

9-6

Pin at 0:19

OWEN LYONS

JAMES LAMBERTSON

Tech Fall 14-0
OWEN LYONS

Tech Fall 15-3
JAMES LAMBERTSON

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60

Tech Fall 13-1MOHAB FOAD

ANDREW SCALF
ANDREW SCALF

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.0

Tech Fall 18-0COOPER WARD

OWEN WISE
COOPER WARD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MOHAB FOAD

OWEN WISE

COOPER WARD

ANDREW SCALF

ANDREW SCALF

2 COOPER WARD

2 MOHAB FOAD

2 OWEN WISE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MOHAB FOAD  -  

COOPER WARD  -  

ANDREW SCALF  -  

OWEN WISE  -  

ANDREW SCALF

OWEN WISE

MOHAB FOAD

COOPER WARD
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

12-11

ANDREW SCALF

OWEN WISE

Major Dec. 6-0
MOHAB FOAD

Pin
ANDREW SCALF

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

1

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 64

PinSPENCER MCCOY D3

KASH LEECE
SPENCER MCCOY D3

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 64.0

Tech Fall 17-4KENDRICK STEINER

THEODORE VAUGHN
THEODORE VAUGHN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SPENCER MCCOY D3

THEODORE VAUGHN

KENDRICK STEINER

KASH LEECE

SPENCER MCCOY D3

1 THEODORE VAUGHN

2 KENDRICK STEINER

3 KASH LEECE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SPENCER MCCOY D3  -  

KENDRICK STEINER  -  

KASH LEECE  -  

THEODORE VAUGHN  -  

KASH LEECE

THEODORE VAUGHN

SPENCER MCCOY D3

KENDRICK STEINER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KENDRICK STEINER

SPENCER MCCOY D3

Pin
SPENCER MCCOY D3

Pin
THEODORE VAUGHN

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 71

Pin

Tech Fall 14-1

Tech Fall 17-2

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

BRANSON WEST

JAYDEN HOLT

JAYDEN HOLT

JAYDEN HOLT

JAYDEN HOLT

BRANSON WEST

BRANSON WEST

BRANSON WEST

JAYDEN HOLT

JAYDEN HOLT

JAYDEN HOLT
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 104

PinNOAH SPEAKMAN

MIA MERRELL
MIA MERRELL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 104.0

PinDESMOND VIGILIENE

ATLANTIS ALLEN
ATLANTIS ALLEN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

NOAH SPEAKMAN

ATLANTIS ALLEN

DESMOND VIGILIENE

MIA MERRELL

ATLANTIS ALLEN

MIA MERRELL

NOAH SPEAKMAN

DESMOND VIGILIENE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

NOAH SPEAKMAN  -  

DESMOND VIGILIENE  -  

MIA MERRELL  -  

ATLANTIS ALLEN  -  

MIA MERRELL

ATLANTIS ALLEN

NOAH SPEAKMAN

DESMOND VIGILIENE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MIA MERRELL

ATLANTIS ALLEN

Pin
NOAH SPEAKMAN

Major Dec. 10-3
ATLANTIS ALLEN

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 114

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

BRADY NOTESTONE

LAYTON POLLY

LAYTON POLLY

LAYTON POLLY

LAYTON POLLY

BRADY NOTESTONE

BRADY NOTESTONE

BRADY NOTESTONE

LAYTON POLLY

LAYTON POLLY

LAYTON POLLY
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 55

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 17-4

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

LAYTON SMITH

EMRAN LOMIDZE

JAMES LAMBERTSON

LAYTON SMITH

LAYTON SMITH

EMRAN LOMIDZE

EMRAN LOMIDZE

JAMES LAMBERTSON

JAMES LAMBERTSON

JAMES LAMBERTSON

JAMES LAMBERTSON

LAYTON SMITH
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 58

Major Dec. 6-0LUKE SCHWITALSKI

PRESTON ROBINSON
LUKE SCHWITALSKI

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 58.0

11-8DALTON BAKER

DAXTON WITTWER
DAXTON WITTWER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LUKE SCHWITALSKI

DAXTON WITTWER

DALTON BAKER

PRESTON ROBINSON

LUKE SCHWITALSKI

DAXTON WITTWER

DALTON BAKER

PRESTON ROBINSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LUKE SCHWITALSKI  -  

DALTON BAKER  -  

PRESTON ROBINSON  -  

DAXTON WITTWER  -  

PRESTON ROBINSON

DAXTON WITTWER

LUKE SCHWITALSKI

DALTON BAKER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-2

6-3

DALTON BAKER

LUKE SCHWITALSKI

7-3
LUKE SCHWITALSKI

5-3
DAXTON WITTWER

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 72

Major Dec. 9-1LINCOLN MAYNARD

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE
LINCOLN MAYNARD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 72.0

Tech Fall 14-0BRAYLEN SAWYER

MADDOX FINLEY
BRAYLEN SAWYER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LINCOLN MAYNARD

MADDOX FINLEY

BRAYLEN SAWYER

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

BRAYLEN SAWYER

LINCOLN MAYNARD

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

MADDOX FINLEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LINCOLN MAYNARD  -  

BRAYLEN SAWYER  -  

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE  -  

MADDOX FINLEY  -  

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

MADDOX FINLEY

LINCOLN MAYNARD

BRAYLEN SAWYER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 10-0

BRAYLEN SAWYER

LINCOLN MAYNARD

Pin
BRAYLEN SAWYER

Major Dec. 10-0
ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 79

PinDAXTON CLAAR

MAX LOHBECK
MAX LOHBECK

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 79.0

Major Dec. 8-1BRANTLEY SALYERS

HUNTER LYONS
BRANTLEY SALYERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DAXTON CLAAR

HUNTER LYONS

BRANTLEY SALYERS

MAX LOHBECK

BRANTLEY SALYERS

MAX LOHBECK

HUNTER LYONS

DAXTON CLAAR

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DAXTON CLAAR  -  

BRANTLEY SALYERS  -  

MAX LOHBECK  -  

HUNTER LYONS  -  

MAX LOHBECK

HUNTER LYONS

DAXTON CLAAR

BRANTLEY SALYERS
ROUND 3

9-6

Tech Fall 13-0

BRANTLEY SALYERS

HUNTER LYONS

Tech Fall 13-0
BRANTLEY SALYERS

Tech Fall 14-1
MAX LOHBECK

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 90

PinGREYSON CARR

NOLAN RAY
GREYSON CARR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 90.0

Tech Fall 16-4LANGSTON KING

ALEXANDER HATFIELD D
LANGSTON KING

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GREYSON CARR

ALEXANDER HATFIELD D

LANGSTON KING

NOLAN RAY

GREYSON CARR

NOLAN RAY

LANGSTON KING

1 ALEXANDER HATFI- D2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GREYSON CARR  -  

LANGSTON KING  -  

NOLAN RAY  -  

ALEXANDER HATFIELD D2  -  

NOLAN RAY

ALEXANDER HATFIELD D

GREYSON CARR

LANGSTON KING
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 16-3

Pin

NOLAN RAY

GREYSON CARR

Pin
GREYSON CARR

Pin
NOLAN RAY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 116

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ROMAN RALDERON

TURAN TYURANOV

ROMAN RALDERON

LIAM BURNS D4

BRANDON HUNTER

SOPHIA HELTON

TURAN TYURANOV  -  

BRANDON HUNTER  -  

SOPHIA HELTON  -  

SOPHIA HELTON

LIAM BURNS D4

ROMAN RALDERON  -  

TURAN TYURANOV

LIAM BURNS D4

BRANDON HUNTER

ROMAN RALDERON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LIAM BURNS D4  -  

TURAN TYURANOV

SOPHIA HELTON

BRANDON HUNTER

LIAM BURNS D4

ROUND 4

TURAN TYURANOV

BRANDON HUNTER

SOPHIA HELTON

ROMAN RALDERON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BRANDON HUNTER

SECOND PLACE

LIAM BURNS D4

THIRD PLACE

2 ROMAN RALDERON

FOURTH PLACE

3 TURAN TYURANOV

FIFTH PLACE

4 SOPHIA HELTON

NOVICE 116.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 18-4

Pin

Tech Fall 15-2

Major Dec. 9-3

Pin

Pin

BRANDON HUNTER

LIAM BURNS D4

ROMAN RALDERON

LIAM BURNS D4

LIAM BURNS D4

BRANDON HUNTER

TURAN TYURANOV

BRANDON HUNTER

BRANDON HUNTER

ROMAN RALDERON

has a BYE

TURAN TYURANO

has a BYE

BRANDON HUNT

has a BYE

SOPHIA HELTON

has a BYE

ROMAN RALDER

has a BYE

LIAM BURNS D4

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

4

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 132

Major Dec. 9-0

Major Dec. 14-3

Tech Fall 13-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

1 BRAXTEN HOWARD

2 RONALD DAVIS

HUDSON RITT- 158 LBS

RONALD DAVIS

RONALD DAVIS

BRAXTEN HOWARD

BRAXTEN HOWARD

HUDSON RITTENHOUSE158 LBS

HUDSON RITTENHOUSE158 LBS

HUDSON RITTENHOUSE158 LBS

HUDSON RITTENHOUSE158 LBS

BRAXTEN HOWARD
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 69

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

IZAT ISKANDAR

BRAYLEN SAWYER

IZAT ISKANDAR

IZAT ISKANDAR

IZAT ISKANDAR

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 87

12-7

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

RYKER COOK

AYDIN BEKTUSH

GREYSON CARR

AYDIN BEKTUSH

AYDIN BEKTUSH

RYKER COOK

RYKER COOK

GREYSON CARR

GREYSON CARR

GREYSON CARR

GREYSON CARR

RYKER COOK
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 100

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EMMA DURBIN

AYDIN LOMIDZE

EMMA DURBIN

KYLAR CLAAR D3

DOMINIC OTTO

EASTON SCHERZINGER

AYDIN LOMIDZE  -  

DOMINIC OTTO  -  

EASTON SCHERZINGER  -  

EASTON SCHERZINGER

KYLAR CLAAR D3

EMMA DURBIN  -  

AYDIN LOMIDZE

KYLAR CLAAR D3

DOMINIC OTTO

EMMA DURBIN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KYLAR CLAAR D3  -  

AYDIN LOMIDZE

EASTON SCHERZINGER

DOMINIC OTTO

KYLAR CLAAR D3

ROUND 4

AYDIN LOMIDZE

DOMINIC OTTO

EASTON SCHERZINGER

EMMA DURBIN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

AYDIN LOMIDZE

SECOND PLACE

EASTON SCHERZINGER

THIRD PLACE

EMMA DURBIN

FOURTH PLACE

DOMINIC OTTO

FIFTH PLACE

1 KYLAR CLAAR D3

NOVICE 100.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 9-2

Pin

Pin

8-3

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin

Major Dec. 10-1

Major Dec. 9-0

EASTON SCHERZINGER

EMMA DURBIN

AYDIN LOMIDZE

EASTON SCHERZINGER

AYDIN LOMIDZE

EMMA DURBIN

AYDIN LOMIDZE

DOMINIC OTTO

AYDIN LOMIDZE

EASTON SCHERZINGER

has a BYE

AYDIN LOMIDZE

has a BYE

DOMINIC OTTO

has a BYE

EASTON SCHERZ

has a BYE

EMMA DURBIN

has a BYE

KYLAR CLAAR D3

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

1

3

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 47

10-7

7-6

8-5

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

KHLOE BLEDSOE

XANDER HALL

KHLOE BLEDSOE

KHLOE BLEDSOE

KHLOE BLEDSOE

XANDER HALL

XANDER HALL

XANDER HALL

XANDER HALL

XANDER HALL

KHLOE BLEDSOE
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  10

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 69

Major Dec. 10-0

Tech Fall 12-0

Major Dec. 8-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

KARTER BLEDSOE

BRAXTYN MEEKS

NORRIS MIRACLE

BRAXTYN MEEKS

BRAXTYN MEEKS

NORRIS MIRACLE

NORRIS MIRACLE

KARTER BLEDSOE

KARTER BLEDSOE

KARTER BLEDSOE

NORRIS MIRACLE

NORRIS MIRACLE
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  10

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 59

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DALTON BAKER

JAXON HATER

DALTON BAKER

DECLAN OVERTON

ALDEN BOGGS

MALAKHI WOLF

JAXON HATER  -  

ALDEN BOGGS  -  

MALAKHI WOLF  -  

MALAKHI WOLF

DECLAN OVERTON

DALTON BAKER  -  

JAXON HATER

DECLAN OVERTON

ALDEN BOGGS

DALTON BAKER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

DECLAN OVERTON  -  

JAXON HATER

MALAKHI WOLF

ALDEN BOGGS

DECLAN OVERTON

ROUND 4

JAXON HATER

ALDEN BOGGS

MALAKHI WOLF

DALTON BAKER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

MALAKHI WOLF

SECOND PLACE

ALDEN BOGGS

THIRD PLACE

DALTON BAKER

FOURTH PLACE

DECLAN OVERTON

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 59.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5-0

Pin at 1:23

Pin

4-3

Major Dec. 12-3

Major Dec. 6-0

Tech Fall 14-2

Major Dec. 10-0

Pin at 0:24

Pin

MALAKHI WOLF

DALTON BAKER

DALTON BAKER

MALAKHI WOLF

DECLAN OVERTON

ALDEN BOGGS

MALAKHI WOLF

ALDEN BOGGS

ALDEN BOGGS

MALAKHI WOLF

has a BYE

JAXON HATER

has a BYE

ALDEN BOGGS

has a BYE

MALAKHI WOLF

has a BYE

DALTON BAKER

has a BYE

DECLAN OVERTO

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

4

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  10



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 62

3-0

3-0

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

KYLER BLEDSOE

GRAYSON ORTH

BEN MERIDIETH

BEN MERIDIETH

BEN MERIDIETH

KYLER BLEDSOE

KYLER BLEDSOE

GRAYSON ORTH

GRAYSON ORTH

BEN MERIDIETH

KYLER BLEDSOE

BEN MERIDIETH
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  10

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 71

Major Dec. 7-0

3-0 (OT)

Major Dec. 10-2

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

LUKA KING

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

BRAYLEN SAWYER

LUKA KING

LUKA KING

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

ALIKHAN PASHALAVE

LUKA KING

BRAYLEN SAWYER

BRAYLEN SAWYER
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  10

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 80

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MYLES MARCHIONI

LYRIC VIEIRA

MYLES MARCHIONI

GEORGIA BALDWIN

JOE HOWARD

GREYSON CARR

LYRIC VIEIRA  -  

JOE HOWARD  -  

GREYSON CARR  -  

GREYSON CARR

GEORGIA BALDWIN

MYLES MARCHIONI  -  

LYRIC VIEIRA

GEORGIA BALDWIN

JOE HOWARD

MYLES MARCHIONI

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

GEORGIA BALDWIN  -  

LYRIC VIEIRA

GREYSON CARR

JOE HOWARD

GEORGIA BALDWIN

ROUND 4

LYRIC VIEIRA

JOE HOWARD

GREYSON CARR

MYLES MARCHIONI

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LYRIC VIEIRA

SECOND PLACE

GREYSON CARR

THIRD PLACE

MYLES MARCHIONI

FOURTH PLACE

JOE HOWARD

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 80.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 15-0

5-1

Pin

Pin at 0:50

Pin

5-0

Major Dec. 16-8

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

Win by Inj Def

GREYSON CARR

MYLES MARCHIONI

LYRIC VIEIRA

GREYSON CARR

LYRIC VIEIRA

MYLES MARCHIONI

LYRIC VIEIRA

JOE HOWARD

LYRIC VIEIRA

GREYSON CARR

has a BYE

LYRIC VIEIRA

has a BYE

JOE HOWARD

has a BYE

GREYSON CARR

has a BYE

MYLES MARCHIO

has a BYE

GEORGIA BALDW

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

1

3

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  11



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 93

Major Dec. 10-0

Major Dec. 10-0

Pin at 0:30

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRAILYN MEEKS

JUDE AYERS

MADDOX FOSTER

JUDE AYERS

JUDE AYERS

MADDOX FOSTER

MADDOX FOSTER

BRAILYN MEEKS

BRAILYN MEEKS

BRAILYN MEEKS

MADDOX FOSTER

MADDOX FOSTER
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  10

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 99

Tech Fall 13-1JORDAN STAMPER

ANTONY CLARK
ANTONY CLARK

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 99.0

Pin at 0:26KAIDEN ROSS

MADDOX FOSTER
MADDOX FOSTER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JORDAN STAMPER

MADDOX FOSTER

KAIDEN ROSS

ANTONY CLARK

MADDOX FOSTER

ANTONY CLARK

JORDAN STAMPER

KAIDEN ROSS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JORDAN STAMPER  -  

KAIDEN ROSS  -  

ANTONY CLARK  -  

MADDOX FOSTER  -  

ANTONY CLARK

MADDOX FOSTER

JORDAN STAMPER

KAIDEN ROSS
ROUND 3

5-2

Pin at 0:40

ANTONY CLARK

MADDOX FOSTER

Pin
JORDAN STAMPER

Tech Fall 17-2
MADDOX FOSTER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  11



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 77

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

OAKLEY KING

ARLO WILD HAGEDORN

OAKLEY KING

KENDRICK BALL

BOWEN CURNES

MICHAEL BINNING

ARLO WILD HAGEDORN  -  

BOWEN CURNES  -  

MICHAEL BINNING  -  

MICHAEL BINNING

KENDRICK BALL

OAKLEY KING  -  

ARLO WILD HAGEDORN

KENDRICK BALL

BOWEN CURNES

OAKLEY KING

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KENDRICK BALL  -  

ARLO WILD HAGEDORN

MICHAEL BINNING

BOWEN CURNES

KENDRICK BALL

ROUND 4

ARLO WILD HAGEDORN

BOWEN CURNES

MICHAEL BINNING

OAKLEY KING

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

MICHAEL BINNING

SECOND PLACE

2 BOWEN CURNES

THIRD PLACE

2 OAKLEY KING

FOURTH PLACE

2 KENDRICK BALL

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 77.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 6-0

2-0

2-0

7-3

6-3 (OT)

Major Dec. 9-0

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 10-0

Major Dec. 10-0

MICHAEL BINNING

OAKLEY KING

OAKLEY KING

MICHAEL BINNING

KENDRICK BALL

BOWEN CURNES

MICHAEL BINNING

KENDRICK BALL

BOWEN CURNES

MICHAEL BINNING

has a BYE

ARLO WILD HAGE

has a BYE

BOWEN CURNES

has a BYE

MICHAEL BINNIN

has a BYE

OAKLEY KING

has a BYE

KENDRICK BALL

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

4

2

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  12



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 85

PinJACK WILSON

BRAXTYN CAMPBELL
BRAXTYN CAMPBELL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 85.0

PinHOLDEN BRUNNER

LINCOLN BURNS
LINCOLN BURNS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACK WILSON

LINCOLN BURNS

HOLDEN BRUNNER

BRAXTYN CAMPBELL

LINCOLN BURNS

2 BRAXTYN CAMPBELL

2 HOLDEN BRUNNER

2 JACK WILSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACK WILSON  -  

HOLDEN BRUNNER  -  

BRAXTYN CAMPBELL  -  

LINCOLN BURNS  -  

BRAXTYN CAMPBELL

LINCOLN BURNS

JACK WILSON

HOLDEN BRUNNER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 19-3

Major Dec. 10-3

HOLDEN BRUNNER

LINCOLN BURNS

Major Dec. 10-0
JACK WILSON

Pin
LINCOLN BURNS

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

1

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  12



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 90

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

AYDIN LOMIDZE

JUDE AYERS

AYDIN LOMIDZE

JASE CRUSH

JACE STARTS

ROBERT LOVING

JUDE AYERS  -  

JACE STARTS  -  

ROBERT LOVING  -  

ROBERT LOVING

JASE CRUSH

AYDIN LOMIDZE  -  

JUDE AYERS

JASE CRUSH

JACE STARTS

AYDIN LOMIDZE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JASE CRUSH  -  

JUDE AYERS

ROBERT LOVING

JACE STARTS

JASE CRUSH

ROUND 4

JUDE AYERS

JACE STARTS

ROBERT LOVING

AYDIN LOMIDZE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ROBERT LOVING

SECOND PLACE

JACE STARTS

THIRD PLACE

AYDIN LOMIDZE

FOURTH PLACE

JUDE AYERS

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 90.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-1

Pin

Major Dec. 12-1

Tech Fall 13-0

Major Dec. 10-0

7-3

Major Dec. 12-1

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

14-11 (OT)

ROBERT LOVING

AYDIN LOMIDZE

AYDIN LOMIDZE

ROBERT LOVING

JUDE AYERS

JACE STARTS

ROBERT LOVING

JACE STARTS

JACE STARTS

ROBERT LOVING

has a BYE

JUDE AYERS

has a BYE

JACE STARTS

has a BYE

ROBERT LOVING

has a BYE

AYDIN LOMIDZE

has a BYE

JASE CRUSH

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

4

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  12



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 100

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CHASE COLWELL

BRODY WAHOFF

CHASE COLWELL

KASHTON JACKSON

REDDINGTON STAHL

ISAAC USHER

BRODY WAHOFF  -  

REDDINGTON STAHL  -  

ISAAC USHER  -  

ISAAC USHER

KASHTON JACKSON

CHASE COLWELL  -  

BRODY WAHOFF

KASHTON JACKSON

REDDINGTON STAHL

CHASE COLWELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KASHTON JACKSON  -  

BRODY WAHOFF

ISAAC USHER

REDDINGTON STAHL

KASHTON JACKSON

ROUND 4

BRODY WAHOFF

REDDINGTON STAHL

ISAAC USHER

CHASE COLWELL

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

KASHTON JACKSON

SECOND PLACE

CHASE COLWELL

THIRD PLACE

REDDINGTON STAHL

FOURTH PLACE

BRODY WAHOFF

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 100.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Tech Fall 14-1

Pin

7-4

Major Dec. 6-0

Pin

Major Dec. 9-0

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

REDDINGTON STAHL

KASHTON JACKSON

CHASE COLWELL

KASHTON JACKSON

KASHTON JACKSON

CHASE COLWELL

BRODY WAHOFF

KASHTON JACKSON

REDDINGTON STAHL

CHASE COLWELL

has a BYE

BRODY WAHOFF

has a BYE

REDDINGTON ST

has a BYE

ISAAC USHER

has a BYE

CHASE COLWELL

has a BYE

KASHTON JACKS

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  12



ST. BERNARD BATTLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 130

Tech Fall 13-0MICHAEL ADKINS

ALTON LAMPE
ALTON LAMPE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 130.0

Major Dec. 8-0JACKSON SCHWARTZ D3

BRAXTON OGLESBY
BRAXTON OGLESBY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MICHAEL ADKINS

BRAXTON OGLESBY

JACKSON SCHWARTZ D3

ALTON LAMPE

ALTON LAMPE

BRAXTON OGLESBY

MICHAEL ADKINS

1 JACKSON SCHWA- D3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MICHAEL ADKINS  -  

JACKSON SCHWARTZ D3  -  

ALTON LAMPE  -  

BRAXTON OGLESBY  -  

ALTON LAMPE

BRAXTON OGLESBY

MICHAEL ADKINS

JACKSON SCHWARTZ D3
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 9-0

ALTON LAMPE

BRAXTON OGLESBY

Tech Fall 15-2
MICHAEL ADKINS

ALTON LAMPE

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  11


